P

SOUTHEASTERN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

www.rtsports.com

2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:24pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Newks > Taziki's

Crisco slapfight

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Tristan is Fatter than me!!

Whophlungpoo

Pinehurst Pimps

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Newks > Taziki's

A Message From the KING

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Tristan is Fatter than me!!
Whophlungpoo

Pinehurst Pimps

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

A Message From the KING

Northside Check Exchange

Tristan is Fatter than mel!!

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Whophlungpoo

Newton Boys

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

A Message From the KING

Crisco slapfight

Tristan is Fatter than me!!

Whophlungpoo

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Newks > Taziki's

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Tristan is Fatter than me!!

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
A Message From the KING

Crisco slapfight

Northside Check Exchange

Newks > Taziki's

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Newks > Taziki's

Northside Check Exchange

Crisco slapfight

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fightin' Possum Hounds

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Northside Check Exchange

Crisco slapfight

A Message From the KING

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Newton Boys

91
61
90
91
87
81

74
76
83
86
123
75

80
83
111
82
104
98

92
45
59
113
81
76

98
73
75
73
90
86

63
120
91
81
52
80

98
105
60
59
85
52

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Northside Check Exchange

A Message From the KING

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fightin' Possum Hounds

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Newton Boys

Crisco slapfight

Northside Check Exchange

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Newton Boys

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Newks > Taziki's

Crisco slapfight

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fightin' Possum Hounds

Pinehurst Pimps

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Pinehurst Pimps

Newton Boys

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Fightin' Possum Hounds

Northside Check Exchange

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

Pinehurst Pimps

Newton Boys

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Whophlungpoo

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy

Pinehurst Pimps

Newton Boys

Tristan is Fatter than mel!!

A Message From the KING
Whophlungpoo

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Newks > Taziki's

Tristan is Fatter than me!!

Pinehurst Pimps

Whophlungpoo

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

74
80
89
82
111
71

65
89
89
98
94
144

108
78
74

114
68

105

88
105
79
118
73
113

89
82
73
63
65
81

55
53
86
57
55
90

85
108
80
83
61
97

Page 1/3



P

SOUTHEASTERN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

www.rtsports.com

2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:24pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Pinehurst Pimps

Newton Boys

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Northside Check Exchange

Tristan is Fatter than mel!

Crisco slapfight

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Pinehurst Pimps

Newton Boys

Newks > Taziki's

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
A Message From the KING

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Newton Boys

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Whophlungpoo

A Message From the KING

Northside Check Exchange

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Newks > Taziki's

A Message From the KING

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fightin' Possum Hounds
Whophlungpoo

Newton Boys

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
A Message From the KING
Crisco slapfight

Tristan is Fatter than me!!
Fightin' Possum Hounds
Pinehurst Pimps

Newton Boys

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Newks > Taziki's

Crisco slapfight

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fightin' Possum Hounds
Whophlungpoo

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Northside Check Exchange

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Tristan is Fatter than me!!

Fightin' Possum Hounds

A Message From the KING

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Crisco slapfight

75
48
84
61
72
85

75
72
71
113
79
87

71
85
86
84
73
65

65
111
70
103
54
65

66
72
84
77
98
80

80
78
69
67
86
84

73
77
88
66
92
112
57

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
A Message From the KING

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Whophlungpoo

Newks > Taziki's

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Northside Check Exchange
Tristan is Fatter than me!!
You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Whophlungpoo

Fightin' Possum Hounds
Crisco slapfight

Pinehurst Pimps

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Crisco slapfight

Newks > Taziki's

Tristan is Fatter than me!!

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

Northside Check Exchange

Crisco slapfight

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Tristan is Fatter than mel!

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Pinehurst Pimps

Northside Check Exchange

Newks > Taziki's

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
The Not So Champion Hills Champion
You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Whophlungpoo

A Message From the KING

Northside Check Exchange

Tristan is Fatter than me!!

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Pinehurst Pimps

Newton Boys

Newks > Taziki's

Pinehurst Pimps
Whophlungpoo

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

97
113
55
75
54
81

78
66
112
66
71
68

68
114
21
77
72
50

65
53
58
70
113
80

59
54
53
78
71
124

99
76
81
71
94
62

74
102
110

76



SOUTHEASTERN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

www.rtsports.com

2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:24pm ET

Newton Boys

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Newton Boys

Crisco slapfight

Whophlungpoo

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Fightin' Possum Hounds

Northside Check Exchange

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Tristan is Fatter than mel!!

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Pinehurst Pimps

A Message From the KING
Crisco slapfight

Fightin' Possum Hounds
Newton Boys

Northside Check Exchange
The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Tristan is Fatter than me!!
Whophlungpoo

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

49

40
56
86
99
88
63
75
74

107
93
38

132
36
33

101
70
61
66

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Pinehurst Pimps

Newks > Taziki's

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
A Message From the KING

Newks > Taziki's
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

77
69
102
115

66
94



