

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Newks > Taziki's	91	VS	Northside Check Exchange	74
Crisco slapfight	61	VS	A Message From the KING	80
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	90	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	89
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	91	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	82
Whophlungpoo	87	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	111
Pinehurst Pimps	81	VS	Newton Boys	71
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Newks > Taziki's	74	VS	Crisco slapfight	65
A Message From the KING	76	VS	Northside Check Exchange	89
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	83	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	89
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	86	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	98
Whophlungpoo	123	VS	Newton Boys	94
Pinehurst Pimps	75	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	144
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
A Message From the KING	80	VS	Newks > Taziki's	108
Northside Check Exchange	83	VS	Crisco slapfight	78
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	111	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	74
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	82	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	114
Whophlungpoo	104	VS	Pinehurst Pimps	68
Newton Boys	98	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	105
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
A Message From the KING	92	VS	Pinehurst Pimps	88
Crisco slapfight	45	VS	Newton Boys	105
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	59	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	79
Whophlungpoo	113	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	118
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	81	VS	Northside Check Exchange	73
Newks > Taziki's	76	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	113
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	98	VS	Pinehurst Pimps	89
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	30 73	vs VS	Newton Boys	82
A Message From the KING	75	-	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	73
Crisco slapfight	73	VS VS	Whophlungpoo	63
Northside Check Exchange	90	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	65
Newks > Taziki's	86	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	81
	00	v3		01
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Newks > Taziki's	63	VS	Pinehurst Pimps	55
Northside Check Exchange	120	VS	Newton Boys	53
Crisco slapfight	91	VS	Tristan is Fatter than me!!	86
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	81	VS	A Message From the KING	57
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	52	VS	Whophlungpoo	55
Fightin' Possum Hounds	80	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Fightin' Possum Hounds	98	VS	Newks > Taziki's	85
Northside Check Exchange	105	vs VS	Tristan is Fatter than me!!	108
Crisco slapfight	60	vs VS	Pinehurst Pimps	80
A Message From the KING	59	VS VS	Whophlungpoo	83
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	85	vs VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	61
Newton Boys	52	vs VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	97
	<u> </u>			57



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Pinehurst Pimps	75	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	97
Newton Boys	48	VS	A Message From the KING	113
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	84	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	55
Northside Check Exchange	61	VS	Whophlungpoo	75
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	72	VS	Newks > Taziki's	54
Crisco slapfight	85	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	81
			3	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Pinehurst Pimps	75	VS	Northside Check Exchange	78
Newton Boys	72	VS	Tristan is Fatter than me!!	66
Newks > Taziki's	71	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	112
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	113	VS	Whophlungpoo	66
A Message From the KING	79	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	71
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	87	VS	Crisco slapfight	68
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	71	VS	Pinehurst Pimps	68
Newton Boys	85	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	114
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	86	VS	Crisco slapfight	21
Whophlungpoo	84	VS	Newks > Taziki's	77
A Message From the KING	73	VS	Tristan is Fatter than me!!	72
Northside Check Exchange	65	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	50
5				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Newks > Taziki's	65	VS	Northside Check Exchange	65
A Message From the KING	111	VS	Crisco slapfight	53
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	70	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	58
Fightin' Possum Hounds	103	VS	Tristan is Fatter than me!!	70
Whophlungpoo	54	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	113
Newton Boys	65	VS	Pinehurst Pimps	80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
A Message From the KING	66	VS	Northside Check Exchange	59
Crisco slapfight	72	VS	Newks > Taziki's	54
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	84	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	53
Fightin' Possum Hounds	77	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	78
Pinehurst Pimps	98	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	71
Newton Boys	80	VS	Whophlungpoo	124
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Newks > Taziki's	80	VS	A Message From the KING	99
Crisco slapfight	78	VS	Northside Check Exchange	76
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	69	VS	Tristan is Fatter than me!!	81
Fightin' Possum Hounds	67	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	71
Whophlungpoo	86	VS	Pinehurst Pimps	94
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	84	VS	Newton Boys	62
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Northside Check Exchange	73	VS	Newks > Taziki's	74
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	77	VS	Pinehurst Pimps	102
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	88	VS	Whophlungpoo	110
Fightin' Possum Hounds	66	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	76
A Message From the KING	92			
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	112			
Crisco slapfight	57			



49



Newton Boys

## Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Playoff week 2 - NFL week 15	
Newton Boys	40
Crisco slapfight	56
Whophlungpoo	86
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	99
Fightin' Possum Hounds	88
Northside Check Exchange	63
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	75
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	74
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	
Pinehurst Pimps	107
A Message From the KING	93
Crisco slapfight	38
Fightin' Possum Hounds	132
Newton Boys	36
Northside Check Exchange	33
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	101
Tristan is Fatter than me!!	70
Whophlungpoo	61
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	66

VS	Pinehurst Pimps	77
VS	Newks > Taziki's	69
VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	102
VS	A Message From the KING	115
VS	Newks > Taziki's	66
VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	94